ZL-RLS4-24 Cut Sheet www.automationdirect.com
ZIPLink stand-alone relay output module, 4‑point, (4) Form C
(SPDT) relays, LED indication, 24 VDC (coil), 8A at 250 VAC, 10A at
30 VDC, DIN rail mount. For replacement relays, use ZL-
RELAY-24X4.
For complete product information, please see this item on our
store at the following link:
Technical Specifications
Brand ZIPLink
Item Output module
I/O Module Type Stand-alone relay
Replacement No
Number of Points 4
Relay Configuration (4) Form C (SPDT) relays
Indicating Type LED indication
Nominal Voltage 24 VDC (coil)
Load Current 8A at 250 VAC, 10A at 30 VDC
Mounting DIN rail
Additional Information For replacement relays, use ZL-RELAY-24X4
Agency Approvals
UL Listed File # E157382
UL Recognized File # None
UL Hazardous File # None
CE View CE declarations
RoHS Status Yes (See CE Doc)
EU REACH View EU REACH document
Dimensional Drawings
2D Drawing PDF Link:
/static/drawings/ZL-RLS4-24.pdf
See store item page for other formats.
1-800-633-0405 Page 1 of 1 Document generated June 27, 2024